GT18 4-2004
SPECIFICATIONS
Stanley Hydraulic Tools
3810 S.E. Naef Road
Milwaukie, Oregon 97267
Tel 503•659•5660
Fax 503•652•1780
Visit our website at www.stanley-hydraulic-tools.com

Visit our website at www.stanley-hydraulic-tools.com
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION WARRANTY
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
GT18B02 8 gpm, Briggs & Stratton 18 hp
GT18B03 8 gpm, Briggs & Stratton 18 hp, Powerlink 110 vac
GT18B05 8 gpm, Briggs & Stratton 18 hp, Powerlink 110 vac, 12 vdc
GT18H02 8 gpm, Honda 20 hp
GT18H04 8 gpm, Honda, 12 vdc
ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION
31848 Dual Hose, 50 ft x 1/2 in., w/couplers
31972 Dual Hose, 25 ft x 1/2 in., w/couplers
58633 Twinned Hose, 25 ft x 1/2 in., w/couplers